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SUT Academic Calendar 2023
Activities Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3

New Students Online Registration 
- Bechelor's Degree (Thai students) Tuesday 21 - Friday 24 February 2023
- Bechelor's Degree (International students) To be confirmed
- Graduate students Friday 21 July 2023
English Test Thursday 6 - Friday 7 July 2023
Wai Khru Ceremony (Teacher's day ceremony) Thursday 20 July 2023
New Students Orientation
- Bechelor's Degree (Thai students) Monday 17 July 2023
- Graduate students Friday 21 July 2023
Institute Meets students Tuesday 18 - Wednesday 19 July 2023
Enrollment Period
- All Graduate students Saturday 22 - Sunday 23 July 2023 Tuesday 7 - Sunday 12 November 2023 Tuesday 5 - Sunday 10 March 2024
- Bechelor's Degree
    - 4th year students and above Saturday 22 (Morning) - Sunday 23 July 2023 Tuesday 7 - Sunday 12 November 2023 Tuesday 5 - Sunday 10 March 2024
    - 3rd year students Saturday 22 (Afternoon) - Sunday 23 July 2023 Wednesday 8 - Sunday 12 November 2023 Wednesday 6 - Sunday 10 March 2024
    - 2nd year students Sunday 23 July 2023 (Morning) Thursday 9 - Sunday 12 November 2023 Thursday 7 - Sunday 10 March 2024
    - 1st year students
         -Online Confirmation of academic results in advance Wednesday 19 July 2023 (Before 15.00 h)
         -Enroll Friday 21 July 2023 Friday 10 - Sunday 12 November 2023 Friday 8 - Sunday 10 March 2024

Classes Begin Monday 24 July 2023 Monday 13 November 2023 Monday 11 March 2024
Last day of Adding/Group changing Wednesday 2 August 2023 Wednesday 22 November 2023 Wednesday 20 March 2024
Last day for Dropping Friday 25 August 2023 Friday 15 December 2023 Tuesday 12 March 2024
Last day for Withdraw with "W" Friday 29 September 2023 Friday 26 January 2024 Friday 12 April 2024
Last day of classes Sunday 15 October 2023 Sunday 11 February 2024 Friday 24 May 2024

The Make up classes

(1)Sunday 6 August 2023
(2)Saturday 19 August 2023
(3)Sunday 20 August 2023
(4)Sunday 27 August 2023
(5)Sunday 3 September 2023
(6)Sunday 8 October 2023

(1)Sunday 3 December 2023
(2)Sunday 17 December 2023

(1)Sunday 31 March 2024
(2)Sunday 12 May 2024
(3)Sunday 19 May 2024
(4)Sunday 26 May 2024
(5)Sunday 2 June 2024

Final Exam Monday 16 - Friday 20 October 2023 
and Tuesday 24 - Thursday 26 October 2023

Monday 12 - Friday 16 Febuary 2024
and Monday 19 - Wednesday 21 Febuary 2024

Monday 10 - Friday 14 June 2024
and Monday 17 - Wednesday 19 June 2024

Term break Friday 27 October - Sunday 12 November 2023 Thursday 22 Febuary - Sunday 10 March 2024
To be announced

Term break Total of 17 days Total of 18 days
Remarks: The academic calendar has been approved by the Academic Senate Meeting 2/2023 date 23 Febuary 2023
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Class Cancellation and Holidays
Trimester 1
1. SUT establishment Day on Thursday 27 July 2023
2. The King's Birthday on Friday 28 July 2023
3. Asarnha Bucha Day on Tuesday 1 August 2023
4. Buddhist Lent Day on Wednesday  2 August 2023
5. Substitution for Mother's day on Monday 14 August 2023
6. King Rama 9 Memerial day on13 October 2023

Trimester 2 
(Saturday 30 December 2023 - Sunday 7 January 2024 New Year break)
1. Father's day on 5 December 2023
2. Substitution for Constitution day on 11 December 2023

Trimester 3
(Saturday 13 - Sunday 21 April 2024  Songkran break)
1. Substitution for Chakri Memorial Day on Monday 8 April 2024
2. Substitution for Colonation Day on Monday 6 May 2024
3. Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day Thursday 4 May 2024
4. Vesakha Bucha Day on Wednesday 22 May 2024
5. The Queen's Birthday on  Monday 3 June 2024


